
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 3
Brouwhuisseheide 28.12.2022

KOVZ

Andreas GROTE
OLC SKOG Fribourg
Omloop : H21
Afstand : 7400m
Tijd : 0:57:36 (7'47"/km) [Punten : 828]

5/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Markus PLOHN 0:47:41 [1000]
2. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:49:14 [969]
3. Stefan TRAINT 0:53:57 [884]

1. 158 00:03:14 473m 6'50"/km
2. 143 00:01:46 00:05:00 251m 7'02"/km
3. 131 00:02:57 00:07:57 399m 7'24"/km
4. 145 00:03:15 00:11:12 412m 7'53"/km
5. 147 00:01:29 00:12:41 183m 8'06"/km
6. 156 00:02:08 00:14:49 281m 7'36"/km
7. 127 00:05:50 00:20:39 779m 7'29"/km
8. 128 00:01:27 00:22:06 156m 9'18"/km
9. 126 00:02:11 00:24:17 316m 6'55"/km

10. 125 00:00:55 00:25:12 114m 8'02"/km
11. 123 00:01:36 00:26:48 191m 8'23"/km
12. 124 00:00:47 00:27:35 107m 7'19"/km
13. 121 00:03:04 00:30:39 381m 8'03"/km
14. 105 00:01:38 00:32:17 191m 8'33"/km
15. 114 00:02:27 00:34:44 288m 8'30"/km
16. 104 00:03:46 00:38:30 509m 7'24"/km
17. 103 00:01:30 00:40:00 201m 7'28"/km
18. 102 00:00:31 00:40:31 80m 6'28"/km
19. 111 00:01:27 00:41:58 160m 9'04"/km
20. 112 00:02:54 00:44:52 329m 8'49"/km
21. 115 00:01:43 00:46:35 179m 9'35"/km
22. 118 00:01:13 00:47:48 161m 7'33"/km
23. 101 00:02:35 00:50:23 333m 7'45"/km
24. 122 00:02:01 00:52:24 235m 8'35"/km
25. 165 00:01:36 00:54:00 204m 7'51"/km
26. 162 00:01:56 00:55:56 293m 6'36"/km
27. 100 00:01:12 00:57:08 164m 7'19"/km
28. 999 00:00:28 00:57:36 72m 6'29"/km
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